(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

WINTER STEWART LIMITED

WISAM SOLUTIONS LTD

WISE LET LIMITED

WISEMANSAY LTD

WISH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WITCHDOC LTD

W. K. MITCHELL LIMITED

W L MURPHY ENTERPRISE LTD

WM RESOURCES LTD

WOLD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

WOLF AIRCRAFT FINANCE LIMITED

WOLF & CO MENS HAIRDRESSING LIMITED

THE WOLF BREWERY LIMITED

WOLFE HR SERVICES LIMITED

WOLF 1.T. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WOODEN FLOORS LIMITED

WOODFIELD HOUSING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WOODGATE MEWS RTM COMPANY LIMITED

WOODMAN LIMITED

THE WOODSEATS HOTEL LIMITED

WOODSERVE LTD

WOODWORTH JONES LIMITED

WOOLBEX INVESTMENTS PLC

WOOLIES ON LINE LTD

WOOL RENAISSANCE LIMITED

WOOLTON GREEN ENERGY COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

WOOLWORTHS ON LINE LTD

WORCESTER DEBT RESOLUTION SERVICE
LIMITED

THE WORD OF RIGHTEOUSNESS MINISTRIES

WORKLABOUR RECRUITMENT LTD

WORKPLACE INSTRUMENTS LTD

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT LIMITED

WORKSHOPSHAWATT LIMITED

WORK WINSTON LIMITED

WORLD HARVEST BIBLE CHURCH

WORLD NET ACADEMY LIMITED

WORLD SOFAS LIMITED

WORLD SPORTS EXHIBITIONS LIMITED

WORLD SUPERIOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WORLDWIDE EXPERT LIMITED

THE WORSHIP PLACE MINISTRIES LIMITED

WOT WEB LIMITED

WOXNADALENS BYGG & ALLTJANST LTD

WPP FINANCE ONE PLC

WPSR LIMITED

WRG COACHBUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

WRIGHT APPROACH SERVICES LTD

WRIGHT RESEARCH & PLANNING LIMITED

WRIGHTSTOCK LTD

WRIGHTSTONE GRANITE LIMITED

WSL SCHOOL SERVICES LIMITED

WYCHWOOD CONSTRUCTION LTD

WYNDSOR HOTEL LIMITED

XANAX LIMITED

06848387
06848315
06846717
06848089
06842909
06848043
06848668
06848986
06846198
06842972
06843367
06845704
06848580
06849097
06844082
06849760
06845196
06847293
06847745
06845677
06847665
06849552
06845331
06843675
06844557
06846032

06843689
06846874

06845931
06848238
06845030
06843920
06846934
06849555
06845131
06849444
06847279
06849895
06844480
06847976
06848027
06844132
06847037
06850076
06845281
06842953
06845832
06843239
06848097
06843992
06846418
06846610
06846453
06843732

16/03/2009
16/03/2009
1370372009
16/03/2009
11/03/2009
16/03/2009
17/03/2009
1770372009
1370372009
1170372009
11/03/2009
1370372009
16/03/2009
17/03/2009
1170372009
1770372009
12/03/2009
16/03/2009
16/03/2009
12/03/2009
16/03/2009
17/03/2009
12/03/2009
11/03/2009
12/03/2009
1370372009

11/03/2009
1370372009

1370372009
16/03/2009
12/03/2009
11/03/2009
1370372009
17/03/2009
12/03/2009
17/03/2009
16/03/2009
1770372009
12/03/2009
16/03/2009
16/03/2009
1170372009
16/03/2009
1770372009
12/03/2009
1170372009
13/03/2009
1170372009
16/03/2009
1170372009
13/03/2009
1370372009
1370372009
1170372009

WINGS4DOVES LIMITED

WINSJANSEN INVEST LIMITED

WINSOR PIANO SCHOOL LTD

XCELLENT MEDIA LTD

XCUSE ME MISS LTD

XENON CONTRACTS LIMITED

XIN YU LTD

XJ INVEST LIMITED

XPAND SOLUTIONS LIMITED

XPC LTD

XPERTISE CONSULTING LIMITED

XPHERE EXPERIENCE LTD

XP PROFESSIONAL IMPORTS LTD

XPRESSTAKEAWAY LIMITED

XTS TRADING LIMITED

XYLOMANCY FILMS LIMITED

YABO LIMITED

YACHT-TRACKING.COM LIMITED

YALERAVEN LTD

YANGTZE (GLOBAL) LTD

YAPPDESIGN LIMITED

YASAR LTD

YASEMIN TEACHING SERVICES LTD

YA SOCIAL WORK LIMITED

YATEBANK SERVICES LTD

YEADON SERVICES LIMITED

YELDIZLAR LTD

YE OLDE WHYTE HARTE LIMITED

YES IT LIMITED

YIYD LIMITED

YOGA ACTIVE LTD

YOGAVEDA LIMITED

YOHAM LIMITED

YOHAM INVEST LIMITED

YORK CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

YORK MEWS (WOKING) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

YORKMOOR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT (BOROUGH
GREEN) LTD

YORKSHIRE DIAMOND CLEANING COMPANY LTD

YORKSHIRE ENGLISH SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES
LIMITED

YORKSHIRE FOOD SUPPLIES LIMITED

YORKSHIRE FREIGHT COMPANY LIMITED

YORKSHIRE PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED

YORKSHIRE PHYSIOTHERAPY NETWORK LIMITED

YORKSHIRE ROOFING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
YOU-GAIN LIMITED

YOUNG AUTEUR LTD

YOUNG LIVES CONSORTIUM LTD

YOU-PAID LIMITED

YOUR BEAUTY SECRETS LIMITED

YOUR CALL PUBLISHING LIMITED
YOURCALLSANSWERED.CO.UK LIMITED
YOUR CHOICE SANDWICH LIMITED

YOUR ENERGY CHOICE LIMITED

06843195
06849589
06843764
06848408
06845241
06846003
06846283
06843031
06849150
06848754
06844509
06849076
06845429
06845771
06848685
06849902
06844655
06845580
06846295
06845204
06848573
06842877
06849232
06847857
06849916
06849923
06844637
06844877
06849858
06846688
06849726
06844840
06845656
06845608
06847378
06846307

06849091

06844764
06844293

06844781
06843983
06845286
06846871
06843591
06848494
06849102
06847668
06848350
06848186
06849364
06846548
06845028
06849671

1170372009
1770372009
1170372009
1670372009
12/03/2009
1370372009
1370372009
1170372009
17/03/2009
1770372009
12/03/2009
1770372009
1270372009
1370372009
17/03/2009
1770372009
1270372009
12/03/2009
1370372009
12/03/2009
1670372009
11/03/2009
1770372009
16/03/2009
1770372009
17/03/2009
1270372009
12/03/2009
1770372009
1370372009
1770372009
12/03/2009
1270372009
12/03/2009
1670372009
1370372009

1770372009

1270372009
1170372009

12/03/2009
1170372009
12/03/2009
1370372009
1170372009
1670372009
17/03/2009
1670372009
16/03/2009
1670372009
17/03/2009
1370372009
12/03/2009
1770372009



